ey

PIM ~ PIP

PIVIEY, Elizabeth
PIMLOTT, Ernest
-- Grace D,

~- Nargaret C,

== Nary

~= Jamuel

== Thomas F,

-~ William E,
PIMYM, Edith -

- Henl‘y C.

== laud C,

== Nathaniel K,
PINCHAM, George 8,
PINCHBECK, Charles
PINCHEN, Bessie
PINCHER, Richard
PINCHERS, Richard
PIJNCHES, Arthur J,
-- Donald T,

~ Florence L,

-- Sarah E,

- W&lter 3.

-= {{illiam T,
PIIICHIEN, Helena
PINCHIN, Fanny

-~ Gertrude

-- Harry

~= Henry G,

==~ H%illiam C, .
PINCHING, William G,
PIICKARD, Agnes M,
PINCKJEY, George R,
PINCO!BE, Helen M,
=~ William J,
PINCOTT, Haria L,
-~ Una M,

PINDER, Albert A,
~-= Alice

== Arthur L,

== Blanche

=~ Emma

= Eric

~~ Fred

- PFred

-~ Hannah T,

- Herbert

- John H,

—~ largaret

-= Nellie

~-= Noah

-~ Richard

- Sam

— Thomas

~ William

== Willie

PINEGAR, George F,R.
PINES, Henry E,
PIVEY, Bessie
PINFIELD, Joseph
-= Villiam
PINFOLD, Frederick W,
haind RiChaI'd Go

== Sarah J,

PING, Jesse W,

o= MB.I',V L.

-- Walter H,
PINGSTONE, Edith ¢,
- Lily @,

PINHEY, Arthur P,
- Williem J,
PINEORN, Jil1
PINI, Giovanni

-- Maria

PINION, V1illiam H,
PINK, Alice A,

-- Charles

L e
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DEATHS REGISTERED IN JANUARY, FEBRUARY AND MARCH, 1952,

' District, Vol,
Wharfedale 2d
Bucklow
Marylebone
Stoke
Ormskirk
Creve
Barton
Poole
Gosport
Bridgwater
Bangor
Ploughley
Vansrield
Boston
Winchester
Bristol
dristol
¥olverhamptcn
Gosport
Wokingham
Crosby
Ylalsall
Bilston
Manchester 1
Viorksop
Stockport
Bath
Swindon
Fulham
Hendon
Bridgwater
Bournemouth
Wandsworth
Lewisham
Cardiff
Sheffield
Leicester G,
Doncaster
Halifax
Kensington
Blackburn 1
Bradford
Sheffield
Spen Valley
Ashton
Ylakefield
Spen Valley
Blackburn 1
Doncaster
Doncaster
Bradford
Huddersfield
Darwen
Blackburn
Wharfedale
Droitwich
Eton
Plymouth
Bromszrove
Dldham
Stratford
Rugby
Brixworth
Ampthill
Levies

North Bucks,
Bristol
Wellingboro'
Newton A,
Plymouth
Nottingham
Marylebone
Shoreditech
Stockport
Brighton
Portsmnouth
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826
17
346
676
175
265
362
562
307
91
100
1039
179
23
758
108
108
936
309
270
100
802
15
29
535
712

yal
614
525
502
120
199
874
125
19
85
1498
451
651
1239
507
285
139
459
185
728
510
493
450
449
263
835
161
Lho
777
70
370
670
2
79
1050
954
506

3
L8l
430
282
738
574
667
L62
338
534
620

48
548

PINK, Charles H,
- Ernest J,

-- Eva E, .
== Frederick G,
- Harold R,

-=- Harriet

== Henry J,

=-- Kate

-~ Lilian K,dJ,

-~ Lucy

== Mary i,

~- Rose 8,

-~ Rowland H,

== Thomas W,

== Hilliam
PIVKARD, Ellen L,
PINKER, Rhoda

== Walter L,
PINKNEY, Arthur
== Frederick J,
—-= John

== Louisa

== Jarah E,

~= Septimus

== Violet

PINN, Amnie 8.

-= Elizabeth J,
Lot Emily S,

~= Frederick J,
=~ Harriet A,
PIUNELL, Arthur S,
-= Blanche

-= Charles H,

~-= Helen

== Nellie
PINNELLS, label .
PINNER, George H,.C,
== Lilian 2,

-= Milly

-~ Sarah A,
PINNEY, Alma

-~ Charlotte

- Eliza ¥,
PINNIGAR, Mabel
PINNINGTON, Edith F,
PINNINGTON KNOX, Frederick
PINNION, Alice M,
-= Ceecil A,
PIVNOCK, Arthur F,
~~ Charles A,

=-- Ellen G,

-~ George

=~ William

== William J,
PINO, Sarafin J,
PINOSA, Ferdinand
PINSON, Anthony J,
PII'YOUN, Harry
PIOTROVSKI, Vladimir
PIPE, Clara J,

-~ Mary E,

PIPER, Alfred A,
- Alfred J,

-- Anelia

~- Annetta Y,

=~ Barbara A,

== Charles

~ Eliza M,H,

-- Frank P,

== George W,

-~ Henry V/,

-~ Horace W,

== Irene E,

District, Vol,
Kensington
Hove

SuPPBY l&id.E.
Nevibury
Bournemouth
Gateshead
Bristol
Croydon
Ealing
Droxford
Petersfield
Ilford
Hove
Bromley
Cambridge
Battersea
Trowbridge
Winchester
Bradford
Peterboro’
Durhan N,
Leeds
Lothinglani
Darlington
Durham 8.E,
Honiton
Plyracton
Wood Green
Honiton
honiton
Viandsworth
Newport
EJGlamorgan
Bristol
Bristol
Alton
Spilsby
Baling
Hackney
King's L,
Honiton
Yieymouth
Devon Central
Lewishan
Prescot
Hanchester
Lewisham
Edling
Bedford
Swindon
Deptford
Ware
8t.Albans
Dartford
8.8hields
Halifax
Rowley R,
Brighton
Gloucester C,
Chapel-le=F, 1
Sunderland
Hammersmith
Xingsclere
Swindon
Chatham
Thanet
Hailsham
Surrey N,E,
Welton
Winchester
Stoke N'ton
Romsey
Poplar
Plymouth
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